
City of Emeryville

Legislation Text

Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The
City Manager To Enter Into A First Amendment To The Professional
Services Agreement (PSA) With Corporate Child Care, Inc., DBA Aquatic
Park School, To Increase The Total Compensation by $105,000  For A
Total  Amount Not To Exceed One Hundred And Fifty Thousand Dollars
($150,000).  (Cindy Montero / Pedro Jimenez).

File #: ID-2016-555, Version: 1

City of Emeryville Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

